
(Rauma PRIVATE) Lounais-Suomen AM ilmaolympiapistooli, Rauma,

ILMAOLYMPIAPISTOOLI, 09.03.2012

N

SijaNimi Pai Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTNAP

1Huotari NooraRauKaA 31 31 40 44 40 37223 33 40 33 37 27 30200423 0

2Ahonen Merja RauKaA 27 31 40 40 18 30186 30 33 22 27 19 18149335 0

N20

SijaNimi Pai Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTNAP

1Yli-Antola VarpuRauKaA 30 44 37 33 45 36225 33 44 41 37 39 46240465 6

2Pärri Maija RauRSA 38 41 39 37 41 27223 40 38 41 40 42 39240463 1

Y

SijaNimi Pai Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTNAP

1Valtonen Ari RauRSA 47 44 47 46 46 44274 45 45 47 47 47 47278552 13

2Tupala Mikko RauRSA 47 47 49 44 42 46275 47 50 45 46 46 41275550 8

3Saarenmaa Simo RauRSA 45 47 45 43 41 46267 49 45 47 47 46 48282549 8

4Tervo Antti RauSA 47 44 44 41 44 47267 49 43 49 49 44 47281548 14

5Torikka Veli-MattiRauSäSA 46 43 49 47 48 43276 50 43 44 47 41 45270546 15

6Frigård Hannes RauSA 45 48 46 42 44 45270 45 47 45 48 41 46272542 4

7Söderlund Olli RauRSA 44 47 47 41 46 48273 47 42 42 45 46 45267540 11

8Kantola Petri RauSäSA 47 44 44 43 43 40261 49 48 46 41 40 44268529 2

9Rantala Markku RauSäSA 38 45 45 46 42 39255 45 49 43 46 42 48273528 7

10Salmio Henri RauKaA 47 41 45 33 45 46257 44 47 42 44 42 44263520 7

11Käki Esko RauA-SA 43 46 47 49 35 32252 44 47 43 42 36 40252504 8

12Laaksonen Mika RauSA 45 42 41 45 38 41252 40 44 33 45 43 39244496 1

13Ristilä Juhani RauSA 41 42 36 41 32 25217 39 41 45 37 41 43246463 4

Y18

SijaNimi Pai Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTNAP

1Pukaralammi TuomasRauKaA 44 46 48 45 44 44271 46 43 46 46 44 39264535 8

2Jänismäki Julius RauTSA 44 44 45 47 40 46266 45 48 45 46 36 43263529 7

3Roos Niko RauRSA 46 46 43 45 33 45258 47 46 47 43 39 46268526 5

4Eloranta Oskari RauKaA 42 45 46 44 44 42263 45 45 45 39 42 43259522 9

5Nyman Axel RauRSA 41 41 46 46 42 38254 39 40 40 42 34 37232486 2

6Pärri Teemu RauRSA 45 33 45 40 37 31231 39 33 41 45 41 36235466 1

7Loutti Aaron RauRSA 17 38 40 32 26 35188 36 34 39 37 28 17191379 1
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Y50

SijaNimi Pai Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTNAP

1Saarenmaa Simo RauRSA 47 49 47 49 45 46283 45 46 48 47 46 47279562 11

2Frigård Hannes RauSA 48 45 48 45 47 40273 45 49 48 48 47 46283556 8

3Torikka Veli-MattiRauSäSA 44 48 42 46 46 45271 49 50 44 46 43 41273544 7

4Kantola Petri RauSäSA 41 45 46 42 41 41256 45 47 45 43 44 40264520 8

5Rantala Markku RauSäSA 35 39 43 49 46 42254 46 49 43 45 43 39265519 6

6Kärkkäinen Pauli RauRSA 42 41 40 40 37 42242 42 44 43 42 43 32246488 2

Y60

SijaNimi Pai Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTNAP

1Valtonen TuomoRauRSA 42 45 45 47 44 44267 42 44 44 42 45 44261528 1

2Kähkönen PekkaRauTSA 44 42 41 44 44 41256 42 46 47 41 44 46266522 5

3Ristilä Juhani RauSA 37 35 38 41 43 41235 44 41 39 39 42 40245480 4

4Käki Esko RauA-SA 35 43 39 39 41 36233 44 43 40 43 36 39245478 4

5Helassalo HeikkiRauRSA 39 38 36 32 35 41221 41 43 42 41 39 41247468 3

6Nyrhinen Kari RauTSA 44 39 37 42 41 24227 44 41 42 43 38 29237464 5

Y70

SijaNimi Pai Seu 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTNAP

1Nummi LasseRauSA 39 38 40 33 25 39214 46 39 29 41 38 44237451 1

2Piispa Reino RauRSA 38 29 43 42 35 39226 36 31 39 31 31 37205431 1

Joukkuetulokset:

N

SijaNimi PaiSeu SAR 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUMTOTPRED

1KaA_N_A 58 62 80 84 58 67409 63 73 55 64 46 48349758 000
Huotari NooraRau KaA N 31 31 40 44 40 37 223 33 40 33 37 27 30 200 423 000

Ahonen Merja Rau KaA N 27 31 40 40 18 30 186 30 33 22 27 19 18 149 335 000

Y18

SijaNimi PaiSeuSAR 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM TOTPRED

1KaA_Y18_B 1161351311221331227591241321321221251287631522 023
Pukaralammi TuomasRau KaA Y18 44 46 48 45 44 44 271 46 43 46 46 44 39 264 535 008

Eloranta Oskari Rau KaA Y18 42 45 46 44 44 42 263 45 45 45 39 42 43 259 522 009

Yli-Antola Varpu Rau KaA N20 30 44 37 33 45 36 225 33 44 41 37 39 46 240 465 006

2RSA_Y18_C 1321201341311121147431251191281301141197351478 008
Roos Niko Rau RSA Y18 46 46 43 45 33 45 258 47 46 47 43 39 46 268 526 005
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SijaNimi PaiSeuSAR 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM TOTPRED
Nyman Axel Rau RSA Y18 41 41 46 46 42 38 254 39 40 40 42 34 37 232 486 002

Pärri Teemu Rau RSA Y18 45 33 45 40 37 31 231 39 33 41 45 41 36 235 466 001

3RSA_Y18_D 55 79 79 69 67 62411 76 72 80 77 70 56431 842 002
Pärri Maija Rau RSA N20 38 41 39 37 41 27 223 40 38 41 40 42 39 240 463 001

Loutti Aaron Rau RSA Y18 17 38 40 32 26 35 188 36 34 39 37 28 17 191 379 001

Y

SijaNimi PaiSeuSAR 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM TOTPRED

1RSA_Y_A 1381381431311341388221391371341381391338201642 032
Valtonen Ari Rau RSA Y 47 44 47 46 46 44 274 45 45 47 47 47 47 278 552 013

Tupala Mikko Rau RSA Y 47 47 49 44 42 46 275 47 50 45 46 46 41 275 550 008

Söderlund Olli Rau RSA Y 44 47 47 41 46 48 273 47 42 42 45 46 45 267 540 011

2SäSA_Y_A 1311321381361331227921441401331341231378111603 024
Torikka Veli-MattiRau SäSA Y 46 43 49 47 48 43 276 50 43 44 47 41 45 270 546 015

Kantola Petri Rau SäSA Y 47 44 44 43 43 40 261 49 48 46 41 40 44 268 529 002

Rantala Markku Rau SäSA Y 38 45 45 46 42 39 255 45 49 43 46 42 48 273 528 007

3SA_Y_A 1371341311281261337891341341271421281327971586 019
Tervo Antti Rau SA Y 47 44 44 41 44 47 267 49 43 49 49 44 47 281 548 014

Frigård Hannes Rau SA Y 45 48 46 42 44 45 270 45 47 45 48 41 46 272 542 004

Laaksonen Mika Rau SA Y 45 42 41 45 38 41 252 40 44 33 45 43 39 244 496 001

Y50

SijaNimi PaiSeuSAR 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM 10 10 8 8 6 6SUM TOTPRED

1SäSA_Y50_B 1201321311371331287811401461321341301208021583 021
Torikka Veli-MattiRau SäSA Y50 44 48 42 46 46 45 271 49 50 44 46 43 41 273 544 007

Kantola Petri Rau SäSA Y50 41 45 46 42 41 41 256 45 47 45 43 44 40 264 520 008

Rantala Markku Rau SäSA Y50 35 39 43 49 46 42 254 46 49 43 45 43 39 265 519 006

2RSA_Y50_B 1311351321361261327921291341351311341237861578 014
Saarenmaa Simo Rau RSA Y50 47 49 47 49 45 46 283 45 46 48 47 46 47 279 562 011

Valtonen Tuomo Rau RSA Y60 42 45 45 47 44 44 267 42 44 44 42 45 44 261 528 001

Kärkkäinen Pauli Rau RSA Y50 42 41 40 40 37 42 242 42 44 43 42 43 32 246 488 002

3SA_Y50_B 1241181261191151207221351291161281271307651487 013
Frigård Hannes Rau SA Y50 48 45 48 45 47 40 273 45 49 48 48 47 46 283 556 008

Ristilä Juhani Rau SA Y60 37 35 38 41 43 41 235 44 41 39 39 42 40 245 480 004

Nummi Lasse Rau SA Y70 39 38 40 33 25 39 214 46 39 29 41 38 44 237 451 001

4TSA_Y50_A 88 81 78 86 85 65483 86 87 89 84 82 75503 986 010
Kähkönen Pekka Rau TSA Y60 44 42 41 44 44 41 256 42 46 47 41 44 46 266 522 005

Nyrhinen Kari Rau TSA Y60 44 39 37 42 41 24 227 44 41 42 43 38 29 237 464 005
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Lounais-Suomen AM ilmaolympiapistooli, Rauma, 10.03.2012 
 
Joukkuetulokset: 
Y18 

1 RSA Y18 1478  
Roos Niko RSA Y18  46 46 43 45 33 45 258  47 46 47 43 39 46 268  =526  
Nyman Axel RSA Y18  41 41 46 46 42 38 254  39 40 40 42 34 37 232  =486  
Pärri Teemu RSA Y18  45 33 45 40 37 31 231  39 33 41 45 41 36 235  =466  
 
Y 

1.RSA Y  1642  
Valtonen Ari RSA Y  47 44 47 46 46 44 274  45 45 47 47 47 47 278   =552  
Tupala Mikko RSA Y  47 47 49 44 42 46 275  47 50 45 46 46 41 275   =550  
Söderlund Olli RSA Y  44 47 47 41 46 48 273  47 42 42 45 46 45 267   =540  

 

2.SäSA Y  1603  
Torikka Veli-M SäSA Y  46 43 49 47 48 43 276  50 43 44 47 41 45 270  =546  
Kantola Petri  SäSA Y  47 44 44 43 43 40 261  49 48 46 41 40 44 268  =529  
Rantala Markku  SäSA Y 38 45 45 46 42 39 255  45 49 43 46 42 48 273  =528  
 

3.SA Y 1586  
Tervo Antti  SA Y  47 44 44 41 44 47 267  49 43 49 49 44 47 281    =548  
Frigård Hannes SA Y  45 48 46 42 44 45 270  45 47 45 48 41 46 272    =542  
Laaksonen Mika SA Y  45 42 41 45 38 41 252  40 44 33 45 43 39 244    =496  
 

Y50 

1.SäSA Y50 1583  
Torikka Veli-M SäSA  44 48 42 46 46 45 271  49 50 44 46 43 41 273   =544  
Kantola Petri  SäSA  41 45 46 42 41 41 256  45 47 45 43 44 40 264   =520  
Rantala Markku  SäSA  35 39 43 49 46 42 254  46 49 43 45 43 39 265   =519  

 

2.RSA Y 50 1578 
Saarenmaa Simo RSA  47 49 47 49 45 46 283  45 46 48 47 46 47 279  =562  
Valtonen Tuomo RSA  42 45 45 47 44 44 267  42 44 44 42 45 44 261  =528  
Kärkkäinen Pauli RSA  42 41 40 40 37 42 242  42 44 43 42 43 32 246  =488  
 

3.SA  Y 50 1487  

Frigård Hannes  SA  48 45 48 45 47 40 273  45 49 48 48 47 46 283  =556  
Ristilä Juhani SA  37 35 38 41 43 41 235  44 41 39 39 42 40 245  =480  
Nummi Lasse SA  39 38 40 33 25 39 214  46 39 29 41 38 44 237  =451  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Lounais-Suomen AM ilmaolympiapistooli, Rauma, 10.03.2012 
 
N 
1.Huotari Noora KaA  31 31 40 44 40 37= 223 33 40 33 37 27 30 200=423 0 
2.Ahonen Merja  KaA  27 31 40 40 18 30=186  30 33 22 27 19 18 149=335 0 
 
N20 
1.Yli-Antola Varpu KaA  30 44 37 33 45 36=225  33 44 41 37 39 46 240=465 6 
2.Pärri Maija   RSA  38 41 39 37 41 27=223  40 38 41 40 42 39 240=463 1 
 
Y 
1.Valtonen Ari  RSA  47 44 47 46 46 44=274         45 45 47 47 47 47 278=552 13 
2.Tupala Mikko  RSA  47 47 49 44 42 46=275  47 50 45 46 46 41 275=550 8 
3.Saarenmaa Simo  RSA  45 47 45 43 41 46=267  49 45 47 47 46 48 282=549 8 
4.Tervo Antti   SA  47 44 44 41 44 47=267  49 43 49 49 44 47 281=548 14 
5.Torikka Veli-Matti SäSA  46 43 49 47 48 43=276  50 43 44 47 41 45 270=546 15 
6.Frigård Hannes  SA  45 48 46 42 44 45=270  45 47 45 48 41 46 272=542 4 
7.Söderlund Olli  RSA  44 47 47 41 46 48=273  47 42 42 45 46 45 267=540 11 
8.Kantola Petri  SäSA  47 44 44 43 43 40=261  49 48 46 41 40 44 268=529 2 
9.Rantala Markku  SäSA  38 45 45 46 42 39=255  45 49 43 46 42 48 273=528 7 
10.Salmio Henri  KaA  47 41 45 33 45 46=257  44 47 42 44 42 44 263=520 7 
11.Käki Esko   A-SA  43 46 47 49 35 32=252  44 47 43 42 36 40 252=504 8 
12.Laaksonen Mika  SA  45 42 41 45 38 41=252  40 44 33 45 43 39 244=496 1 
13.Ristilä Juhani  SA  41 42 36 41 32 25=217  39 41 45 37 41 43 246=463 4 
 
 
Y18 
1.Pukaralammi Tuomas KaA  44 46 48 45 44 44=271  46 43 46 46 44 39 264=535 8 
2.Jänismäki Julius  TSA  44 44 45 47 40 46=258  47 46 47 43 39 46 268=526 5 
4.Eloranta Oskari  KaA  42 45 46 44 44 42=263  45 45 45 39 42 43 259=522 9 
5.Nyman Axel   RSA  41 41 46 46 42 38=254  39 40 40 42 34 37 232=486 2 
6.Pärri Teemu  RSA  45 33 45 40 37 31=231  39 33 41 45 41 36 235=466 1 
7.Loutti Aaron   RSA  17 38 40 32 26 35=188  36 34 39 37 28 17 191=379 1 
 
 
Y50 
1.Saarenmaa Simo  RSA  47 49 47 49 45 46=283  45 46 48 47 46 47 279=562 11 
2.Frigård Hannes  SA  48 45 48 45 47 40=273  45 49 48 48 47 46 283=556 8 
3.Torikka Veli-Matti SäSA  44 48 42 46 46 45=271  49 50 44 46 43 41 273=544 7 
4.Kantola Petri  SäSA  41 45 46 42 41 41=256  45 47 45 43 44 40 264=520 8 
5.Rantala Markku  SäSA  35 39 43 49 46 42=254  46 49 43 45 43 39 265=519 6 
6.Kärkkäinen Pauli  RSA  42 41 40 40 37 42=242  42 44 43 42 43 32 246=488 2 
 
Y60 
1.Valtonen Tuomo RSA  42 45 45 47 44 44=267  42 44 44 42 45 44 261=528 1 
2.Kähkönen Pekka TSA  44 42 41 44 44 41=256  42 46 47 41 44 46 266=522 5 
3.Ristilä Juhani  SA  37 35 38 41 43 41=235  44 41 39 39 42 40 245=480 4 
4.Käki Esko   A-SA  35 43 39 39 41 36=233  44 43 40 43 36 39 245=478 4 
5.Helassalo Heikki RSA  39 38 36 32 35 41=221  41 43 42 41 39 41 247=468 3 
6.Nyrhinen Kari  TSA  44 39 37 42 41 24=227  44 41 42 43 38 29 237=464 5 
 
Y70 
1.Nummi Lasse SA  39 38 40 33 25 39=214  46 39 29 41 38 44 237=451 1 
2.Piispa Reino  RSA  38 29 43 42 35 39=226  36 31 39 31 31 37 205=431 1 


